
1 NMDEPOQ

2 MHOISQS PONDE H4  22 22

3 EMHIOSU QINS 6F  27 49

4 NENRAL[ OHMIQUES F2  71 120

5 JHEEMOZ EpANNELER 8A  77 197

6 NXLRSOU OSEZ 9E  37 234

7 TCEDEEW LUXERONS A5  68 302

8 ADCGUEV TWEED B2  47 349

9 BGMEADV CUEVA B10 46 395

10 EAMHGDV WEB 3B  28 423

11 MREDEGV AH C13 25 448

12 OGERMMY VENDRE D6  25 473

13 NARGIIY POMMER 4H  20 493

14 EIJNLIT GRAY N2  39 532

15 IIONLST JE A1  29 561

16 TPACGUU MILITONS K4  86 647

17 ITCUTGU APPONDEZ H2  22 669

18 ITFTTGU CUBI D1  22 691

19 GEIKTTU TIFO 5E  19 710

20 LTIAGIU TEK E11 28 738

21 IEAIILU TAG F12 21 759

22 ALEIEIR TUILA 8K  18 777

23 NFBTSE[ RELIAI 1H  90 867

24 ABSU FuSENT 15D 41 908

BAS G11 22 930
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